Token recycling campaign LUMTRUST
List of partners

Zuchan

Auchan Kirchberg
5 Rue Alphonse Weicker
L- 2721 Luxembourg

Auchan Cloche d’Or
Bd Friedrich Wilhelm Raiffeisen
L-2557 Luxembourg

Auchan Opkorn
1 Bd Emile Krieps
L-4530 Differdange

ING Luxembourg

Headquarters
26, Place de la Gare
L-2965 Luxembourg

Ettelbruck Branch
17, Grand-Rue
L-9050 Ettelbruck

Strassen Branch
104, route d'Arlon
L-8008 Strassen

Esch-sur-Alzette Branch
41, Rue de 'Alzette
L-4011 Esch-sur-Alzette
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Raiffeisen

Raiffeisen

Differdange Branch

4, Place Marie-Paule Molitor-Peffer

L-4549 Differdange

Phone: 2450 - 1900

differdange@raiffeisen.lu

Opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9:00-12:00 and 13:30-16:30

Ettelbruck Branch

5, Place Marie-Adelaide

L-9063 Ettelbruck

Phone: 24 50 - 31 00

ettelbruck@raiffeisen.lu

Opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9:00-12:00 and 13:30-16:30

Grevenmacher Branch

7, rue des Bateliers

L-6713 Grevenmacher

Phone: 24 50 - 38 00

grevenmacher@raiffeisen.lu

Opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9:00-12:00 and 13:30-16:30

Junglinster Branch

1, rue de Luxembourg

L-6130 Junglinster

Phone: 24 50 - 49 00

junglinster@raiffeisen.lu

Opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9:00-12:00 and 13:30-16:30

Leudelange Branch

4, rue Léon Laval

L-3372 Leudelange

Phone: 24 50 - 67 00
leudelange@raiffeisen.lu

Opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9:00-16:30
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Mamer Branch

65, rte d'Arlon

L-8211 Mamer

Phone: 24 50 - 63 00

mamer@raiffeisen.lu

Opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9:00-12:00 and 13:30-16:30

Marnach Branch

2, rue de Marbourg

L-9764 Marnach

Phone: 24 50 - 52 50

marnach@raiffeisen.lu

Opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9:00-12:00 and 13:30-16:30

Mersch Branch

13, rue de la Gare

L-7535 Mersch

Phone: 24 50 - 13 80

mersch@raiffeisen.lu

Opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9:00-12:00 and 13:30-16:30

Rédange Branch

23, Grand-Rue

L-8510 Rédange/Attert

Phone: 24 50 - 60 40

redange@raiffeisen.lu

Opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9:00-12:00 and 13:30-16:30

Remich Branch

6, op der Kopp Zone d'activités Jongebésch

-5544 Remich

Phone: 24 50 - 70 00

remich@raiffeisen.lu

Opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9:00-12:00 and 13:30-16:30
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